
Push-In FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108154

Materials:
• Body (straights) tube, supports and grippers: brass CA360
• Forged elbows and tees: brass CA377
• O-Ring: Buna N
• Thread sealant: Loctite 516 
Working Pressure: Fittings are suitable for use up to the
maximum working pressure of the plastic tubing used. Also
suitable for vacuum service.
Working Temperature: -40°F to 212°F 
Threads: NPTF standard 
Compatible Tubing: designed for use with SAE J844 nylon
tubing, meets Department of Transportation FMVSS-106

D.O.T. Push-In Fittings

Male Elbows
(Tube to Male NPT)

AQ69DOT4x2
AQ69DOT4x4
AQ69DOT6x4

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

Male NPT Price/E Pkg QtyPart #Tube O.D.

$7.45
8.35
9.75

10
10
10

1/8"
1/4"
1/4"

Swivel Male Elbows
(Tube to Male NPT)

AQ69DOTS4x2
AQ69DOTS4x4
AQ69DOTS4x6
AQ69DOTS6x4
AQ69DOTS6x6

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Male NPT Price/E Pkg QtyPart #Tube O.D.

$8.75
9.40

14.15
14.15
15.95

10
10
10
10
5

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"

Male Connectors
(Tube to Male NPT)

AQ68DOT4x2
AQ68DOT4x4
AQ68DOT4x6
AQ68DOT6x4
AQ68DOT6x6

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Male NPT Price/E Pkg QtyPart #Tube O.D.

$5.15
5.85
7.50
9.00
9.65

10
10
5

10
10

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"

Union Connectors
(Tube to Tube)

AQ62DOT4
AQ62DOT6

1/4"
3/8"

Price/E Pkg QtyPart #Tube O.D.

$9.45
10.75

10
10

Swivel Male Branch Tees
(Tube to Male NPT)

AQ71DOTS4x2
AQ71DOTS4x4

1/4"
1/4"

Male NPT Price/E Pkg QtyPart #Tube O.D.

$14.70
14.70

10
5

1/8"
1/4"

Swivel Male Branch Tees
(Tube to Tube)

AQ72DOTS4x2
AQ72DOTS4x4

1/4"
1/4"

Male NPT Price/E Pkg QtyPart #Tube O.D.

$14.70
15.45

10
5

1/8"
1/4"

Union Tees
(Tube to Tube)

AQ64DOT4
AQ64DOT6

1/4"
3/8"

Price/E Pkg QtyPart #Tube O.D.

$13.95
17.00

10
10

pages144-160.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:01 AM154


