D.O.T. Push-In Fittings

Materials:

- Body (straights) tube, supports and grippers: brass CA360
- Forged elbows and tees: brass CA377
- O-Ring: Buna N
- Thread sealant: Loctite 516

Working Pressure: Fittings are suitable for use up to the maximum working pressure of the plastic tubing used. Also

suitable for vacuum service.

Working Temperature: -40°F to 212°F

Threads: NPTF standard

Compatible Tubing: designed for use with SAE J844 nylon tubing, meets Department of Transportation FMVSS-106



Male Elbows (Tube to Male NPT)

Tube O.D.	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	1/8"	AQ69DOT4x2	\$7.45	10
1/4"	1/4"	AQ69DOT4x4	8.35	10
3/8"	1/4"	AQ69DOT6x4	9.75	10



Swivel Male Elbows

(Tube to Male NPT)				
Γube O.D.	Male NPT	Part #		

Tube O.D.	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	1/8"	AQ69DOTS4x2	\$8.75	10
1/4"	1/4"	AQ69DOTS4x4	9.40	10
1/4"	3/8"	AQ69DOTS4x6	14.15	10
3/8"	1/4"	AQ69DOTS6x4	14.15	10
3/8"	3/8"	AQ69DOTS6x6	15.95	5



Male Connectors (Tube to Male NPT)

Tube O.D.	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	1/8"	AQ68DOT4x2	\$5.15	10
1/4"	1/4"	AQ68DOT4x4	5.85	10
1/4"	3/8"	AQ68DOT4x6	7.50	5
3/8"	1/4"	AQ68DOT6x4	9.00	10
3/8"	3/8"	AQ68DOT6x6	9.65	10



Swivel Male Branch Tees (Tube to Male NPT)

Tube O.D.	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	1/8"	AQ71DOTS4x2	\$14.70	10
1/4"	1/4"	AQ71DOTS4x4	14.70	5



Union Connectors (Tube to Tube)

Tube O.D.	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty	
1/4"	AQ62DOT4	\$9.45	10	
3/8"	AQ62DOT6	10.75	10	



Swivel Male Branch Tees (Tube to Tube)

Tube O.D.	Male NPT	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	1/8"	AQ72DOTS4x2	\$14.70	10
1/4"	1/4"	AQ72DOTS4x4	15.45	5



Union Tees (Tube to Tube)

Tube O.D.	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4"	AQ64DOT4	\$13.95	10
3/8"	AQ64DOT6	17.00	10

154 DPL108

